| ASS. REC. BY: STER - CS3/GRS2                | 1007956/Etf3· : 1   |
|--|---|
|  | GNIMENT   |
| From: Dale:                                  | Veh No: SLK 6312K YI Regni; 23/1/17. Type: M.Cor) M.Cycle / Bus / Vam / Lorry AText / Prime Mover / |
| OD TE WELT RESIDD RESIEVA LINVIMY            | Truck / Trailor or  |
| To Inspect Vehicle No:                       | Tallal Tallal Tallandin and the Control of the Control  |
| ul Workshop m/s                              |   |
| CI   | 100000 TV   |
| Insured:                                     | Sp.Reading T/Radio; insured / Std / N/ / N  |
| Pollcy No.                                   | 1.00170703110002  |
| Claims No.                                   | Gen. Condr Good / Fair / Poor / Bugnt   |
| Sum Insured:                                 |   |
| (Cliont's Record)                            | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Lacked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Looked / Burnt or          |
| Make of Veh:                                 |   |
|  | Mod! NII / S/R m / STO A/R m or   |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·        | Tyre Size: F: 185/55815   |
| (Policy Condillon)                           | R!  |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S: 10/s. | BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /                                       |
| repair at the time of inspection.            | YOYO / YOKO or  |
| Ral, or Market Value;                        | Front Roar / V.   |
| IDAC Accident Rpod: Consistent? : Yes or No  | R/Bal, 4 imm R/Bal, 4 imm   |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No :      | UBal: 4 mm UBal, 4 mr   |
| Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No .         | D.O.A. 9/7/21 600 4 500 11 2 1/1/11   |
| cum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No .               | Survey held at FIX Auto   |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS                     | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop of   |
| Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT          | The 'U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure alleated due to collision                                 |
| Cale / Yima Adlen / Instruction              |   |
| MIK- 618 lepay large                         | 3K-4K   |
|  | et gh   |
|  | V   |
| SUBMIT PRS REPORT                            |   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·        |   |
|  | esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  |
| ale/Tuno, Füe Reium 107                      | Transportation:   |
| Add Fee:                                     | : Site Insp (\$ ) _8 · R5 _ 81  |
| 6  | : Interview (\$ .) Photos   |
| SKATISH OLDEN                                | : Tech. Inve (% ) Suites  |
| any sum / L. J. Cr                           | : Meel and 11/2   |
| •  | Yerial  |



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

  1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

  2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or witholding or material lacts may allow insurance companies in not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
   The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies in not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
   Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Peccuds Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon amplication by interested parties.
   By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| Date of Submission   |  |
|--|--|
| Date of Accident   | 26/07/2021 14:32 (SGT)   |
| Exact Location of Accident   | 26/07/2021 08:35 (SGT)   |
| A Harry I I  | Near 15 Tukang Innovation Grove, Singapore 618299  |
| Country/State of Loss  | Jln Ahmad Ibrahim slip road into AYE owards City   |
|  | Singapore  |
|  |  |
| Vehicle Registration Number  |  |
| INSURED/POLICYHOLDER   | ja o Jacobs postoj dije odazata sprom suditi   |
| A Company of the American Company of the Company of |  |
| Is company?  | No   |
| Name Of Registered Owner   | Lim Hong Nee   |
| NRIC No  | SXXXX7907  |
| Email Address  | hong_nee@yahoo.com   |
|  |  |
| Mobile Phone No  |  |
| Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No   | (Phone) +65-91839785<br>+65-91839785   |
| Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS   | (Phone) +65-91839785<br>+65-91839785   |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  | (Phone) +65-91839785<br>+65-91839785<br>Toyota   |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model   | (Phone) +65-91839785<br>+65-91839785   |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  | (Phone) +65-91839785<br>+65-91839785<br>Toyota   |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of   | (Phone) +65-91839785<br>+65-91839785<br>Toyota   |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  | (Phone) +65-91839785<br>+65-91839785<br>Toyota   |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  | (Phone) +65-91839785<br>+65-91839785  Toyota Sienta No - Claiming third party  |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category  | (Phone) +65-91839785 +65-91839785  Toyota Sienta - No - Claiming third party Private car   |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category  Transmission  | (Phone) +65-91839785 +65-91839785  Toyota Sienta - No - Claiming third party Private car   |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category  | (Phone) +65-91839785 +65-91839785  Toyota Sienta - No - Claiming third party Private car   |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category  Transmission  CC  | (Phone) +65-91839785 +65-91839785  Toyota Sienta - No - Claiming third party Private car Auto  |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category  Transmission  | (Phone) +65-91839785 +65-91839785  Toyota Sienta - No - Claiming third party Private car Auto  |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category  Transmission  CC  INSURANCE COMPANY  Name of Insurance Company  | (Phone) +65-91839785 +65-91839785  Toyota Sienta - No - Claiming third party Private car Auto  |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category  Transmission  CC  INSURANCE COMPANY  Name of Insurance Company  Type of Coverage  | (Phone) +65-91839785 +65-91839785  Toyota Sienta No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1498   |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category  Transmission  CC  INSURANCE COMPANY  Name of Insurance Company  Type of Coverage Fleet Policy   | (Phone) +65-91839785 +65-91839785  Toyota Sienta No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1498  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.               |
| Alternative Phone No  VEHICLE PARTICULARS  Manufacturer  Model  Variant  Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident  Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category  Transmission  CC  INSURANCE COMPANY  Name of Insurance Company  Type of Coverage  | (Phone) +65-91839785 +65-91839785  Toyota Sienta No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1498  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. Comprehensive |

Lim Hong Nee

SXXXX790Z

Name of Driver

NRIC No

The second secon

| pate Of Birth  |   |
|--|---|
| Occupation   |   |
| Date Of Driving Pass   | 23/07/1976  |
| Driving experience   | Indoor  |
| Gender   | 18/03/1999  |
| Mobile Number  | 22 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS   |
| Alt Phone Number   | Male  |
| Alt. Phone Number  | (Phone) +65-91839785  |
| Email Address  | +65-91839785  |
| Address  | hong_nee@yahoo.com  |
| Address complement   | Blk 453 Bukit Batok West Ave 6 #03-773  |
| Postcode   |   |
| Is the driver the policyholder?  | 652453  |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured   | Yes   |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?  | · ·   |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Dri  | No<br>Vot   |
|  | veii .  |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver   |   |
|  |   |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT  |   |
| the action of the large of   |   |
| Type of Accident   |   |
| Type of Accident   | Collision - Head to Rear  |
| Weather Conditions   |   |
| Road Surface   | Dry   |
| and the second second second second second   | biy .   |
| OTHER INFORMATION  |   |
| and the second of the second o |   |
|  |   |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  | No No   |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident  | 2   |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident?   | Von   |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?   | No  |
| Was any other vehicle or property damaged?   | Yes   |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver)  |   |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)  | 2   |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?  | No No   |
|  | NO NO   |
| PASSENGER 1  |   |
| Name   |   |
| Gender   | Roslina Bte Rusli   |
| Gender   | Female  |
| DETAILS OF BOLLOT ACTION   |   |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION   |   |
|  |   |
| Was the assidant reported to the audio-2   |   |
| Was the accident reported to the police?   | No No   |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given?  |   |
| If yes, against whom?  |   |
| The product of the second of t |   |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  |   |
| and the second of the second o |   |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·  |   |
| Kindly refer to the sketch plan  |   |
| As Annales of the Control of the Con |   |
| ATTACHMENT(S)  |   |
| ATTACHMENT(S)  |   |
|  |   |
| Are accident photos available for attachment?  | 1.00  |
| V/as there any video captured by Car Camera?   |   |
| Was there any audio recorded?  | No  |
|  |   |
| All the second of the second s |   |
|  | District a Free State and |
| Vehicle Registration Number  | CT 6310D  |
|  |   |
| Vehicle Manufacturer   |   |
| Vehicle Model  | Vezel   |
| Vehicle Variant  | · •   |
| Vehicle Colour   |   |
| Vehicle Category   | Private car   |
|  |   |

nadiation ....

| Name of Driver                          | Ng Joke Keong        |
|---|----------------------|
| Ligit No                                | SXXXX191C            |
| Contact Number                          | (Phone) +65-97511763 |
| Address                                 | -                    |
| Address complement                      | -                    |
| postcode                                | -                    |
| Insurance Company Name                  | -                    |
| Nature Of Damage                        | -                    |
| Details of property damaged in accident | -                    |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)     | -                    |
|   |                      |

#### INJURED 1

Todier Saldankorra

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Lim Hong Nee

American Hong Nee

Medical Leave 2

SLK6312K

Yes

No

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

FKETCH PLAN

· 当167

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible how will inscrepresentation or withhulding of material
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this sorm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you havely consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that: disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vohicle(s) involved in this accidient (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
  - (iii) carrying out ano/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' (awyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, discluse and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evoluting, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or rourt orders.

Date & Time: 36(1)3021 @ 1190hm (If the on is not the pall cyliplder)

Cate & Time

Reporting Centre Prosonne"s Signature Name: Roberton . Anded

SKETCH HIAN #2

|                 | CH PLAN  | Councides CHS Ple  |
|-----------------|--|--|
| PROGRAMME STATE |  | Cargotas Chis Ste  |
|                 |  | the answer place a second and a second and a second as the second as the second as the second as the second as   |
|                 | The Almost Worther   | manuscript and order advantage of the second production of the second provide of   |
|                 | the state of the s | 16 MED   |
|                 | All resident fragments in contract the second section in the second  | The second section of the second second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the second section of the sectio |
|                 | AYC ( To   | survides (Ay)  |
|                 | , and the second   | The second secon |
|                 | entered to quality to the second to the seco |  |
|                 |  |  |
| 0               | SIK 6312 K   |  |
|                 | SLL 8219D  |  |
| DESC            | RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT   |  |
| To              | ST SHEET H INCELLA   | on the course of which SIX 630K 1  |
|                 |  |  |
| 1               | Carrie (AB Da )  | My which is in atchionary position !   |
| Do              | icis   |  |
| a               | lory.  | 190 (Handa Very) his on to my  |
|                 | adamy a which are  | spicial right unst and set took  |
| 10              | - the rear 1 suffered s  | I Grup & Drit Brok win 2 days  |
| 100             | durant at 130 therm Medica   | a do hardel during the   |
| att             | or the actions. Newson   | was compet to haplat during the  |
| 1               | awideal .  |  |
| m.              | y unicle was backly don  | eget as I mode to open my con!   |
|                 |  |  |
|                 |  | TO SECRETARIO AND  |
|                 |  |  |
|                 | the side of the state of the side of the s |  |
|                 |  |  |
| <b> </b>        |  | and the state of t |
| <b> </b>        | the light of the l | and the first control of the state of the st |
| -               |  | Reporting City   |
| You had         | been advised by workshop that in the ev  | rent that you wish to claim Claim 00   |
| agains          | your own policy (OD claim), there is a spy the claim must be made within the s   | tigulated timeframe from Claim 18  |
| 1               | the day of occurance.  | Claure en / Ont other  |
| DECLAR          | The contract of the contract o | MARKETORIA PROPERTIES AND  |
| I/We ded        | ATION<br>lare the foregoing particulars are true in every re   | uspert.  |
|                 |  |  |
| -               |  | / . /  |
| 1               |  | - Re-  |
| Marc Pour       | ed Signature Oriver's Signature  10   3   30   1   30   1   50   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   | He porting Continuous and a Signature Portion of a Signature Portion |